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FEDERACIO
CATALANA

DE GOLF

28° QUADRANGULAR FEMENI DE CATALUNYA 2024

Classificacio General / Clasificacion General

65

19

69

34

99

96

36

23

64

18

28
35

Camiral
Terramar
Gaudi

Pals
Perelada
Llavaneras
Infinitum

El Prat

La Roca
Vallromanes
Torremirona
Barcelona
Can Cuyas
Costa Daurada
Montanya
Cerdanfa
Fontanals
Lleida

Camiral

79
71
79
77
78
79
66
73
73
68
65
66
73
66
71
76
70
72

Tuset, 32 8a Planta - 08006 Barcelona. Tel. 93 414 52 62.

Cerdana

86
82
74
78
71
77
77
76
73
77
86
78
78
76
77
72
73
71

Infinitum

75
80
80
76
81
70
81
75
76
75
66
72
65
73
66
64
68
67

catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

Vallromanes

Total

240
233
233
231
230
226
224
224
222
220
217
216
216
215
214
212
211
210

Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos



